
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 16 X 13 X 7 IN

REF: GZPS-250516-0021001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 15MAY25
ACTWGT: 14.88 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rasha Alhanini
Rasha Alhanini

6731 106th St

(708) 739-6256
Chicago Ridge IL 60415 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8812 8619 3132

     60415
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